
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

3

2

23

34

26

97

66

737

Name

Maurício Treichel

Joao Pedro Pinho Ribeiro

Hallex Dalfovo

Rodrigo Riffel

Tauan Brenner

Vinicius Rosa

Ricardo Loyola Filho

Matheus Oliveira

Class

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

Diff

-

+11.376

+16.136

+45.747

+1:02.910

+1:19.675

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

18:43.005

18:54.381

18:59.141

19:28.752

19:45.915

20:02.680

19:07.974

20:12.022

Best Tm

1:21.092

1:22.314

1:23.016

1:20.600

1:24.927

1:27.619

1:29.005

1:30.924

Cidade

Chapecó

Torres

Chapecó

Gaspar

Balneário Camboriu

Balneário Camboriu

Palmas

Joinville

Patrocínio

Sundown/Fox/Motocar/BV

Pinho Motos/Pinho Veiculos

Dalfovo Veículos

Tolokko/Priscila Malhas

MCR/Contabilidade Progresso

KFR/Siricross/JVS

SPO Motos Suzuki/BV Financeira

Expresso Interlagos

Sorted on LapsRiffel Motocross - 5ª  Etapa - Tubarão

65cc

Corrida

Race (13 Laps)

Tubarão 1,200 Km
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Orbits 3
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Margin of Victory

+11.376

Avg. Speed

50,009

Best Lap Tm

1:20.600

Best Spd

53,598

Best Lap by

[34] Rodrigo Riffel
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